
 
       

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

2025 MEETING CALENDAR 

 
 

NOTICE is hereby given that the Cherry Hill Township Zoning Board of Adjustment has established the following 

schedule of regular meetings for the year 2025, which are generally the first and third Thursdays of the month, 

except for holidays or as otherwise noted. Caucus will begin at 7:00 PM and the regular meeting at 7:30 PM. The 

Zoning Board of Adjustment’s regular public meetings will be fully remote in lieu of in-person until further notice 

and in accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6, et seq. To access all live fully remote 

meetings, please utilize one of the following methods: 

 

Computer, Tablet, Smart Device, and/or Internet Browser, Click: https://zoom.us/s/771740704   

  

Telephone, Dial US: +1 (312) 626-6799  

 

Webinar ID: 771 740 704  

 

The scheduled 2025 Zoning Board Meeting dates are as follows:  

 

 

For information about specific agendas, please see the Cherry Hill Township website at www.chnj.gov, the Zoning 

Board website at https://www.chnj.gov/117/Zoning-Board-of-Adjustment, or by contacting the Department of 

Community Development at (856) 488-7870. 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

(Reorganization Meeting) 

 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 

Thursday , February 20, 2025 

 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 

(Reorganization Meeting) 

Thursday, July 17, 2025  

  

https://zoom.us/s/771740704
http://www.chnj.gov/
https://www.chnj.gov/117/Zoning-Board-of-Adjustment

